
2024-2025 Music Department Event Calendar 
Date Event Group involved Site Meet 

time 
Perform 
time 

Fri. Sept. 13, 2024 FB Pep Band vs 
Kewaunee 

HS Band Rush Niles Field 6:15pm 6:30pm 

Sat. Sept. 21, 2024 Founder’s Day HS Band VandenBrook 
Memorial 
Bandstand 

12:45pm 1:00pm to 
2:45pm 

Tues. Sept. 24, 2024 
 

VB Pep Band vs 
Witt-Birnamwood 

HS Band 
 

BHS Gym 6:15pm 
 

6:30pm 
 

Tues. Oct. 1, 2024 VB Pep Band vs 
Iola-Scandinavia 

HS Band BHS Gym 6:15pm 6:30pm 

Thurs. Oct. 10, 2024 Community 
Service Day 

HS Choir and Band 
 

Community 8:00am All Day 

Fri. Oct. 11, 2024 Homecoming 
Breakfast 

HS Band & Choir Sousa Hall 7:00am 7:00am to 
7:45am 

Fri. Oct. 11, 2024 
 

Homecoming 
parade 

HS Band Shioc Street etc. 12:45pm 1:00pm 

Fri. Oct. 11, 2024 
 

Homecoming 
National Anthem 

HS Choir Rush Niles Field 
 

6:00pm 6:30pm 

Fri. Oct. 11, 2024 
 

Homecoming FB 
Pep band & Half-
time Show vs 
Oconto 

HS Band Rush Niles Field 
 

6:00pm 6:30pm 
and 
7:30pm 

Tues. Oct. 15, 2024 Oktoberfest  

VB Pep Band vs 
Weyauwega-
Fremont 

HS Band 
 

BHS Commons & 
Gym  

6:00pm 
 

6:15pm 
 

Fri. Oct. 18, 2024 FB Pep Band vs 
Sturgeon Bay 

HS Band Rush Niles Field 
 

6:15pm 6:30pm 



 Play-off Games – 
TBA by request 
and availability 

HS Band TBA   

Fri. Nov. 1, 2024 End of 1st quarter     

Mon. Nov. 11, 2024 Veteran’s Day 
Program 

HS Choir and Band HS Gym 9:30am 10:15am 

Tues. Nov. 26, 2024 Appleton 
Christmas Parade 

HS Band, Flag Team, & Honor 
Guard and 8th grade band 
members 

College Ave. 
Appleton, WI 

1:00pm 6:30pm 

Mon. Dec. 2, 2024 5-8 Holiday 
Concert 

5-8 Choir and Band Sousa Hall 6:15pm 7:00pm 

Mon. Dec. 9, 2024 9-12 Holiday 
Concert 

9-12 Choir and Band Sousa Hall 6:15pm 7:00pm 

Wed. Dec. 11, 2024 Senior Citizen 
Breakfast and 
Holiday Concert 

9-12 Choir and Band Sousa Hall 8:45am 9:00am 

Tues. Jan. 7, 2025 BB Pep Band vs 
Witt-Birn 

HS Pep Band HS Gym 
 

6:45pm 
 

7:00pm 
 

Thurs. Jan. 9, 2025 GB Pep Band vs 
Amherst 

HS Pep Band 
 

HS Gym 
 

6:45pm 
 

7:00pm 
 

Thurs. Jan. 16, 2025 BB Pep Band vs 
Weyauwega-
Fremont 

HS Pep Band 
 

HS Gym 
 

6:45pm 
 

7:00pm 
 

Fri. Jan. 17, 2025 End of 2nd 
quarter/Sem 1 

    

Sat. Jan. 18, 2025 CWC All-Star 
Festival at 
Wittenberg-
Birnamwood 

Selected members from HS 
Choir/Band 

Wittenberg-
Birnamwood HS 

7:15am All Day 
Concert at 
5:00pm 

Tues. Jan. 28, 2025 GB Pep Band vs 
MISD 

HS Pep Band HS Gym 6:45pm 7:00pm 



Thurs. Jan. 30, 2025 BB Pep Band vs 

Manawa 

HS Pep Band HS Gym 6:45pm 7:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 7, 2025 BB/GB Pep Band 
vs Shiocton (dual 
games) 

HS Pep Band (band night!) HS Gym 
 

5:30pm 
and 
6:45pm 

5:40pm 
and 
7:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 14, 2025 GB Pep Band vs 
Witt-Birn 

HS Pep Band HS Gym 6:45pm 7:00pm 

Mon. Feb. 17, 2025 GB Pep Band vs 
Laona-Wabeno 

HS Pep Band HS Gym 6:45pm 7:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 21, 2025 BB Pep Band vs 
Amherst 

HS Pep Band HS Gym 6:45pm 7:00pm 

 Play-off Games – 
TBA by request 
and availability 

HS Pep Band TBA   

Sat. March. 8, 2025 CWC Solo & 
Ensemble at 
Wittenberg-
Birnamwood 

HS Band and Choir Wittenberg-
Birnamwood HS 

6:00am All Day 

Fri. March 14, 2025 End of 3rd quarter     
Fri. & Sat. March 28 & 29, 
2025 

Show Choir Revue BHS Show Choir/Combo Sousa Hall 5:30pm 7:00pm 

Sat. May 3, 2025 State Solo & 
Ensemble at 
UWGB 

HS Choir and Band (those 
that have advanced) 

UWGB Campus 7:00am All Day 

Mon. May 5, 2025 Middle School 
Spring Band and 
Choir Concert 

5-8 Band and 5-8 Choir Sousa Hall 6:15pm 7:00pm 

Wed. May 7, 2025 Community 
Service Day 

HS Choir and Band 
 

Community 8:00am All Day 



Fri. May 9, 2024 High School Spring 
Band & Choir 
Concert 

HS Choir and Band Sousa Hall 6:15pm 7:00pm 

Fri. May 23, 2025 BHS Graduation HS Choir and Band 8-12 HS Gym Band 
6:15pm 
Choir 
6:45pm 

7:30pm 

Thurs. May 29, 2025 End of 4th quarter     
8/12/2024 This calendar will 

be updated as 
needed 
Attendance at 
events is a priority 

Please send any questions to: 
trepttim@bonduel.k12.wi.us 

Changes due to 
unavoidable 
circumstances 

Dates 
Pending 

 

 


